52 E LEC TR I C A L & M ECH A N I C A L F I X I N G S YS TE M S E- K L I P S SPR I N G S TEEL FA S TEN ER S
—
Type LS – Suspension strap
—
Suspension
Type LS, SP, SG & SS – Suspension strap & perforated banding
Part No.
ABB

order code Colour
Ø
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Load
rating (kg)
Material
finishes
Quantity
(pieces)
Plastic*
LS-32
SP-13B 7TCA084220R0385 n 4 13 10 37 F7 1
SP-19B 7TCA084220R0390 n 6.5 19 10 42 F7 1
SP-27B 7TCA084220R0399 n 7.5 27 10 90 F7 1
SP-13O 7TCA084220R0387 n 4 13 10 37 F7 1
SP-19O 7TCA084220R0393 n 6.5 19 10 42 F7 1
SP-13R-FU 7TCA084220R0384 n 4 13 10 37 F7 1
SP-19R 7TCA084220R0395 n 6.5 19 10 42 F7 1
SP-13W 7TCA084220R0388 n 4 13 10 37 F7 1
SP-19W 7TCA084220R0397 n 6.5 19 10 42 F7 1
Galvanised
SG-12-FU 7TCA084220R0377 – 5 12 10 37 F2 1
SG-18 7TCA084220R0374 – 7 18 10 42 F2 1
SG-26 7TCA084220R0375 – 8 26 10 90 F2 1